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Tävlingsfakta:

Gren: Gevär 6.5 Fältskjutning

Skjutprogram: 8 Stationer JF-Tal 43

Antal anmälda: 65 st
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1 Per Lindblad Frösö Skg (Z) 15 /0,3,3,2/0,5,0,1,1/00/0

Resultat GF 3
1 Stefan Wahlström Gideå Skf (Y) 41 /2,6,5,1/0,6,6,6,6/05/2
2 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 32 /3,5,4,5/1,5,5,2,5/21/0
3 Bert Nilsson Gideå Skf (Y) 26 /3,0,4,4/2,3,3,5,5/12/0
4 Jonas Kale'n Tulleråsens Skf (Z) 26 /2,4,5,2/0,3,6,1,5/20/0
5 John-Erik Hansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 6 /2,0,0,2/2,0,4,0,0/00/0

Resultat GF 4
1 Anders Backlund Gideå Skf (Y) 43 /9,6,6,5/2,6,4,6,6/44/3
2 Mattias Sandström Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 43 /9,6,5,5/3,6,5,6,4/26/4
3 Anders Gustin Lidens Skf (Y) 39 /8,6,6,5/5,6,5,5,3/23/1
4 Timo Jervinen Fagersta skf (U) 37 /8,6,5,5/1,6,3,2,6/34/4
5 Lars   Eliasson    Ramselefors Skf (AC) 37 /3,5,5,0/0,6,6,4,6/05/3
6 Håkan Arvidsson Umeå Skf (AC) 35 /2,5,5,1/1,5,5,5,4/05/1
7 Pelle Linder Skultuna Skf (U) 34 /1,6,5,0/0,6,6,4,5/02/1
8 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 28 /3,6,3,4/2,6,4,3,1/11/0

Resultat GF Elit
1 Peder Vahlberg Ramselefors Skf (AC) 46 /11,6,5,6/4,6,6,6,6/65/1
2 Niklas   Grape Niemis Skf (BD) 45 /6,6,6,6/3,6,6,6,5/14/2
3 Fredrik Kaarle Niemis Skf (BD) 44 /5,6,6,4/2,6,6,5,6/35/0
4 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T 3 Skf (Y) 43 /9,6,6,6/4,6,5,5,6/43/1
5 Robert Grape Niemis Skf (BD) 43 /6,6,6,5/1,6,5,5,5/35/2
6 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 42 /8,6,5,6/5,6,6,6,6/31/0
7 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf (W) 42 /6,6,6,6/2,6,6,6,6/40/0
8 Tomas Lindblom Notviken/Björsbyn Skf (BD) 42 /4,6,6,3/1,6,6,6,6/23/1
9 Petter Eriksson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 41 /2,6,6,5/2,6,6,6,4/02/0

10 Stefan Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 39 /9,6,6,6/5,6,6,2,6/41/0
11 Kjell Johansson Hofors Skg (X) 38 /2,4,3,5/0,6,6,6,6/22/0
12 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skf (B) 33 /7,6,4,6/5,6,0,4,3/14/1
13 Ulf Olsson Umeå Skf (AC) 32 /3,6,1,3/2,5,5,5,4/03/1
14 Urban Magnusson Häggenås Skf (Z) 22 /0,4,6,2/0,6,3,0,0/01/0

Resultat GF 55
1 Rune Sörell Tullus Skf (Z) 43 /8,6,5,6/3,6,5,5,6/24/3
2 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 43 /7,5,6,6/2,6,6,5,5/34/2
3 Lars Tegman Umeå Skf (AC) 42 /8,6,6,4/4,6,6,6,6/42/0
4 Tage Purainen Niemis Skf (BD) 41 /7,4,5,5/4,5,6,6,6/14/2
5 Sven Magnusson Lidens Skf (Y) 40 /5,6,5,6/2,6,6,4,4/13/2
6 Henry Häggström Rundvik Skf (AC) 39 /6,6,4,4/1,6,6,6,6/41/1
7 Gösta Hermansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 39 /4,5,5,4/2,6,5,6,4/14/1
8 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg (W) 39 /3,6,5,5/2,4,5,5,4/15/0
9 Arne  Bergström Härnösands Skf (Y) 39 /2,6,5,3/0,6,4,6,5/04/2

10 Hampus Stenlund I19/A9 skf (BD) 38 /6,6,6,3/2,6,3,6,4/34/1
11 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 37 /9,6,6,6/5,6,5,0,6/32/1
12 Örjan Sjölund Lit Skf (Z) 37 /3,5,5,4/2,6,6,2,5/04/1
13 Torvald Sikström Rundvik Skf (AC) 35 /6,4,5,5/3,6,3,5,4/13/2
14 Gunder Häggström Rundvik Skf (AC) 34 /6,5,6,3/2,6,6,1,4/23/2
15 Gunnar Sundelin Niemis Skf (BD) 34 /5,6,3,4/2,6,2,6,4/03/3
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16 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 32 /5,3,4,5/4,6,6,0,6/12/0
17 John Lindgren Umeå Skf (AC) 30 /3,4,1,0/0,5,6,6,5/13/2
18 Bosse Johansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 30 /2,5,4,1/0,3,4,6,5/12/1
19 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 29 /3,6,6,5/3,0,5,4,1/02/0
20 Roger Berggren Rundvik Skf (AC) 26 /1,6,2,2/1,6,3,1,5/01/0
21 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 23 /0,6,2,2/0,6,4,0,3/00/0

Resultat GF 65
1 Gillis Engman Rundvik Skf (AC) 44 /9,6,6,6/4,6,6,5,6/43/1
2 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale Skf (BD) 44 /5,6,3,6/0,6,5,6,6/36/2
3 Lars-Olof Hedlund Rommeheds Skf (W) 39 /7,6,5,5/2,6,6,5,6/50/0
4 Stig Jussén Umeå Skf (AC) 39 /6,6,6,6/3,6,6,2,4/33/0
5 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 39 /2,5,6,6/1,5,6,5,4/12/0
6 Gunno Hörning Gideå Skf (Y) 38 /7,6,5,6/3,6,5,2,6/32/1
7 Anders Granlund Järbo Skf (X) 27 /2,3,3,4/1,6,5,2,2/12/0
8 Roland Karlsson Umeå Skf (AC) 23 /3,2,2,5/2,3,4,2,2/03/1

Resultat GF 70
1 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterby Skf (BD) 38 /7,6,5,6/6,6,5,4,3/03/1
2 Jarl Hellbom Järbo Skf (X) 35 /3,6,1,6/1,6,6,3,5/22/0
3 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta skf (U) 27 /2,6,1,3/1,6,4,3,4/10/0

Resultat GF 75
1 Tore Wikberg Umeå Skf (AC) 33 /7,5,3,3/1,5,4,2,6/35/3
2 Bo Jacobsson Hammerdals Skf (Z) 30 /4,6,4,3/3,6,4,5,0/02/1
3 Mikael Björn Gideå Skf (Y) 28 /5,5,2,4/2,2,3,3,6/13/2

Resultat GFX
1 Daniel Madsen Sundsvalls Skf (Y) 43 /5,6,4,4/1,5,6,6,6/26/2
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1 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T 3 Skf (Y) (12)43 /9,6,6,6/4,6,5,5,6/43/1
2 Anders Backlund Gideå Skf (Y) (10)43 /9,6,6,5/2,6,4,6,6/44/3
3 Mattias Sandström Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 43 /9,6,5,5/3,6,5,6,4/26/4
4 Petter Eriksson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 41 /2,6,6,5/2,6,6,6,4/02/0
5 Stefan Wahlström Gideå Skf (Y) 41 /2,6,5,1/0,6,6,6,6/05/2
6 Stefan Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 39 /9,6,6,6/5,6,6,2,6/41/0
7 Anders Gustin Lidens Skf (Y) 39 /8,6,6,5/5,6,5,5,3/23/1
8 Bert Nilsson Gideå Skf (Y) 26 /3,0,4,4/2,3,3,5,5/12/0
9 John-Erik Hansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 6 /2,0,0,2/2,0,4,0,0/00/0
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1 Sven Magnusson Lidens Skf (Y) 40 /5,6,5,6/2,6,6,4,4/13/2
2 Gösta Hermansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 39 /4,5,5,4/2,6,5,6,4/14/1
3 Arne  Bergström Härnösands Skf (Y) 39 /2,6,5,3/0,6,4,6,5/04/2
4 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 32 /5,3,4,5/4,6,6,0,6/12/0
5 Bosse Johansson Härnösands Skf (Y) 30 /2,5,4,1/0,3,4,6,5/12/1
6 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 29 /3,6,6,5/3,0,5,4,1/02/0
7 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 23 /0,6,2,2/0,6,4,0,3/00/0
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1 Lidens Skf 781212111211794
Stefan Forsberg 66666261 39

Anders Gustin 66565533 39

2 Härnösands Skf 6911949812106
Arne  Bergström 65364654 39

Bosse Johansson 54134652 30


